SEC. PAGE
4
Thermal overload relays for
currents between 0.09 and 420A
Phase failure sensitive and non
phase failure sensitive versions
Automatic and/or manual resetting
Independent or direct mounting on

Wiring diagrams
page W-7
Order code For relay Qty Wt
per
pkg
n° [kg]
Set of links for direct contactor mounting.
11 G372 RF...200 on B115-B145-B180 1 0.082
11 G373 contactor B250-B310-B400 1 0.100
11 G375 RF...420 on B145-B180 1 0.103
11 G376 contactor B250-B310-B400 1 0.165
Protection cover for thermal overload relay-contactor assembly.
RFX38 02 RF38 on contactor BF09 - 10 0.007
BF12 - BF18 - BF25
RFX38 03 RF38 on contactor BF26- 10 0.010
BF32 - BF38
Protection shrouds for power terminals.
11 G262❶ For RF...95...3 10 0.004
11 G361 RF...200 6 0.026
11 G363 RF...420 6 0.046
Independent mounting.
Screw fixing or 35mm DIN rail (IEC/EN 60715) mounting.
RFX38 04 RF...38 5 0.042
11 G270❷ RF...95 10 0.094
Electrical reset.
11 G228❸ RF...9 - RF...95 5 0.058
Sealing device.
RFX38 01 RF...38 - RF...200 - RF...420 10 0.002